
Journey in Faith 2023-24 
Sessions in the Crypt 7.30pm - 9.00pm


Date Topic Notes

Fri 10 Nov Introduction, tour of church & social In Church

Fri 17 Nov Does God exist?/What is faith?

Fri 24 Nov Who is Jesus Christ?

Fri 1 Dec Who is the Holy Spirit? In Church

End of Term

Fri 5 Jan What is the Church?

Fri 12 Jan Celebrating the Mass

Fri 19 Jan Catholics & Mary

Fri 26 Jan Catholics & the Bible

Fri 2 Feb Catholics & the 10 Commandments

Fri 9 Feb The Sacraments of Initiation

Fri 16 Feb The Sacraments of Healing

Half Term

Fri 1 March The Sacraments of Vocation

Fri 8 March Believing in Life after Death

Fri 13 March The Gift of the Eucharist

Fri 22 March Preparing for Confession

25 - 31 March: Holy Week

Tue 26 March Chrism Mass at St John’s Cathedral, Norwich at 11.30am

Thur 28 March Mass of the Lord’s Supper at 7.00pm

Fri 29 March Celebration of the Lord’s Passion at 3.00pm

Sat 30 March Easter Vigil at 8.00pm


